FY24 Donations & Sponsorships

Organisation

Project

Funds Donated

Australian Deaf Rugby

Australia's Industry World Limited
Australia's Industry World Limited
Barnardos Australia

Breast Cancer Illawarra Fundraiser
Cancer Council NSW

Catholic Care

Cerebral Palsy Alliance

City of Wollongong Brass Band
Community Cancer Link Inc.
Department of Education NSW

Dress For Success

Embers Robotics

Escabags Ltd

Fresh start missions

Girl Guide Association NSW,ACT&NT
HARS Aviation Museum

Healthy Cities Illawarra -

Illawarra Aboriginal Medical Service
Illawarra Academy of Sport

Illawarra Arabic Academy

Illawarra Cancer Carers Inc

Illawarra Drug Awareness Group Ltd
Illawarra Folk Club Illawarra Folk Festival
Illawarra Light Railway Museum Society Limited
Illawarra Malayalee Association
Illawarra Multicultural Services
Illawarra Rhododendron Gardens
Illawarra Wheelchair Basketball Inc
IWD Illawarra

Kembla Joggers

Kiama Junior Rugby Union Club Inc
Kiama Show Society
Kiama/Shelharbour Distict Tennis Associatio
Kids Fest Shellharbour

Kind Hearts Illawarra

Legacy Wollongong & South Coast
Lifeline South Coast

Lions Club of Figtree

International Training camp
School Subsidy

Community Access Fund
Bundaleer Brighter Futures Program
Glitz & Glamour Ball

Relay4Life

SIBS Funding/Sponsorship

Early Intervention Therapy Toys
Junior Band Camp

Sewing Ladies Craft Supplies
Southern Stars 2021

Work ready and Styling Program
STEM Outreach Engagement Program
10 Escape bags

Mobile Homeless Assistance
Kumbayah Campsite

Relocation of Electronic Noticeboard
Varied projects

Healthy Deadly Kids

LoneStar & Basketball programs
Arabic Language Classes
Equipment Maintenance

Healthy Harold

Illawarra Folk Festival
Maintenance Program

Soccer Tournament

Sports Services

Various projects

Roller Hawks Travel Expenses
IWD Lunch

Junior Program Sponsorship
Kiama Rugby Sevens Tournament
Homegrown & Local Hub

District Youth Championships
Kids Fest Shellharbour

Outreach Program

Legacy Lunch

Suicide Provention

Charity Golf Day

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$225.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$20,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,989.00
$5,000.00
$7,740.00
$2,000.00
$24,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,100.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,300.00
$2,000.00
$6,900.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,300.00
$45,000.00
$600.00



Lions Club Woonona

Migration Heritage Project
Warrawong Community of Schools
NSW Police Force

PCYC Lake Illawarra

Port Kembla Youth Project

Scouts NSW South Coast
Shellharbour City Council
Shellharbour Surf Life Saving Club
South Coast Beef

South Coast Branch Surf Life Saving
Southern Youth & Family Services
Superheros Events Ltd

Surf Life Saving Illawarra

Surfing Illawarra

SWIFT

Talk2mebro

The Ag Group South Coast & Tablelands
The Bee Team Wollongong

The Disability Trust

The KISS Arts Festival

The Salvation Army - Red Shield Appeal
The Shepard Centre

True Hearts Community Inc

Unanderra Figtree Area Residents association

uow

TAFE NSW

Winnanggay Childrens preschool
WIRES Illawarra

Wollongong & District Avicultural Society
Wollongong City Council

Wollongong Conservatorium of Music
Wollongong Eisteddfod

Wollongong Homeless Hub
Wollongong Meals on Wheels
Wollongong Touch Association
Women Illawarra

Workplace Learning lllawarra

Razzamatazz

IT Upgrade

Permaculture Partners
Commanders Active Program
Bike Education

Homework Hub

Korimul Gang Show

Shellharbour City Festival of Sport
Ocean Swim

School Steer Spectacular
Support for South Coast clubs
Ride4Rotary

Shoalhaven River Retreat
Support for Illawarra clubs
Illawarra Junior Surfing Titles
Womens Community Cycle Share Program
Mental Health Education program
Young Farmers Challenge etc
Native Bee sanctuary

Sports Ready Program

KISS My Emerging Arts

Annual Red Shield Appeal Launch
Educational Programs

Food Hampers

Community Garden Education Program
UOW Motorsport

Virtual Living Library

SYMBIO Day Out

Animal Safety Program

Annual Bird Show

Australia Day 2021

BlueScope Youth Orchestra
Wollongong Eisteddfod

Service Van maintenance

New Freezer

Premier League

Community Pantry

Illawarra Schools Career Expo

$700.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$22,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,950.00
$23,200.00
$3,500.00
$700.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$18,000.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$45,000.00
$16,000.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00

Total =

$485,504.00




